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Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 
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Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

 



HappyCups

Loving  and  robust

Collection:  Exclusive

The  Happy  Cups  combine  stylish  design  with  maximum  comfort  so  that  

you  can  enjoy  every  sip.

The  lovingly  designed  cups  are  made  of  high-quality  materials  that  are  not  

only  robust  and  durable,  but  also  keep  drinks  hot  for  a  long  time.

Whether  you  start  the  day  with  a  delicious  coffee,  enjoy  a  calming  tea  in  the  

afternoon  or  simply  need  a  little  break  in  between.

Whether  for  morning  coffee,  afternoon  tea  or  just  in  between  –  Happy  Cups  

are  always  there.

Just  take  a  break,  sit  back  and  enjoy  the  moment.



Small  moments

HappyCups HappyCups

Collection:  Exclusive Collection:  Exclusive

Cup  0.35  l  0.43  l  

The  warmth  and  positive  energy  that  emanates  from  the  Happy  Cups  enchants  

everyone.

Each  cup  tells  its  own  story  and  becomes  a  faithful  companion  through  all  

the  ups  and  downs  of  life.

Mug  0.35  l  0.43  l  
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It's  the  little  moments  that  make  life  special  -  the  first  sip  of  coffee  in  the  

morning,  a  relaxing  tea  in  the  afternoon  or  warm  chocolate  on  a  cold  winter  

evening.
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Our  hand-illustrated  Happy  Cups  are  more  than  just  containers  for  drinks  
–  they  are  small  works  of  art  created  with  love  and  dedication.

Cup  0.35  l  0.43  l  

Mug  0.35  l  0.43  l  

Cup  0.35  l  0.43  l  

Cup  0.35  l  0.43  l  

Cup  0.35  l  0.43  l  

Mug  0.35  l  0.43  l  Mug  0.35  l  0.43  l  

10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,25 l

0,43 l 10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l 10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l 10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l

10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,25 l

0,43 l 10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l 10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l 10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l

10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,25 l

0,43 l 10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l 10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l 10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l

10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,25 l

0,43 l 10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l 10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l 10,4 cm 330 g
11,5 cm0,35 l

0,43 l



По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:

Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

эл.почта: khb@nt-rt.ru   || сайт: https://kahla.nt-rt.ru/

Алматы (727)345-47-04 
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89

Россия +7(495)268-04-70          Казахстан +(727)345-47-04          Беларусь +(375)257-127-88          Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59          Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47Россия +7(495)268-04-70          Казахстан +(727)345-47-04          Беларусь +(375)257-127-88          Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59          Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47

Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +(727)345-47-04 Беларусь +(375)257-127-884 Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47


